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The Cheese Hut

This is just a small selection of what products are available

Product

Cheddar Mature 400g
Cheddar Mature 1kg
French Brie 1kg

French Brie %

French Brie %

French Goat Log 1kg
French Goat Log /2
French Goat Log
Greek Feta 200g

Cypriot Halloumi 250g
French Camembert 125g
French Camembert 145g
French Camembert 250g
Sliced ham 200g
Smoked bacon 200g
Unsmoked Bacon 200g
Eggs Dozen (medium)
Milk semi skimmed 1ltr
Butter unsalted/salted 250g
Artisan Cheese box

3 artisan cheeses 500g min weight in total

Local Sussex Cheese box

3 local cheeses 500g min weight in total

Artisan Cheese, wafer & chutney box

3 artisan cheeses 500g min 2x wafer, 1 local chutney

Sliced Charcuterie box

3 different meats (1x local & 2 x continental)

Local Sliced Charcuterie box

3 packs all produced in Hove

Home Essential pack details on last page
Italian Passata 720g

Italian Chopped Tomatoes 400g
Italian 00 Flour 1kg

Fresh Pesto 300g

Fresh Houmous 300g

Mixed Marinated Olives 300g

01273 789107

Type

Cows, Veg, Past
Cows, Veg, Past
Cows, Veg, Past
Cows, Veg, Past
Cows, Veg, Past
Cows, Veg, Past
Cows, Veg, Past
Cows, Veg, Past

Mixed milk, Veg, Past

Mixed milk, Veg, Past
Cows, Veg, Past

Cows, Past
Cows, Veg, Past
UK

Subject to availability

Specify when ordering

Please specify if certain cheese to
avoid (blue, goats)

Please specify if certain cheese to
avoid (blue, goats)

Please specify if certain cheese to
avoid (blue, goats)

A great selection of products

A Great multi-purpose flour

Price

£3.45
£7.00
£6.50
£3.50
£2.00
£12.95
£6.50
£3.50
£2.45
£3.25
£1.95
£2.45
£2.85
£3.25
£1.70
£1.60
£3.00
£1.00
£1.95
£11.95

£12.95

£19.95
£9.95

£13.95

£27.95
£1.35
90p
£1.95
£2.95
£1.75
£2.95

Order

enquiries@thecheesehut.co.uk



The Cheese Hut

Product Type

Pasta 500g

Deerview Strawberry Preserve 320g
Deerview Seville Orange marmalade 320g
Deerview Cheeseboard Chutney 290g
Ardennes Pate 175g

Brussels Pate 175g

Duck & Orange Pate 175g

Flour Pot Bakery Farmhouse large sliced
Loaf (made fresh in Portslade) 900g

Vegan mature block 200g Dairy free
Vegan Greek style block 200g Dairy free (Feta Style)
Vegan Blue style block 200g Dairy free

Lots more cheeses are available, please contact us for details

Price

£1.75
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£3.40

£2.45
£2.45
£2.45

Order

Please phone or email all orders through stating whether you would like delivery

or to collect from The Cheese Hut

If you email or leave a voice mail please be sure to leave full name and address details
along with a contact number

Free collection available with no minimum order

All stocks subject to availability. Free Deliveries for orders over £35

An additional charge of £4.95 for delivery for any orders under this.

Deliveries made throughout the whole of Sussex

01273 789107 enquiries@thecheesehut.co.uk



The Cheese Hut

Home Essential Pack

All this for £27.95

Pasta 1kg, 00 Flour 1kg, Passata 720g, Italian Chopped Tomatoes
400g, Butter 250g, Sliced Ham 200g, Pesto 300g, Olives 300g,
Houmous 300g, Cheddar 400g, /2 Brie, Halloumi 250g & Feta 200g

Free collection available with no minimum order

All stocks subject to availability. For Free Delivery the minimum order is £35
An additional charge of £4.95 for delivery for any orders under this.

Deliveries made throughout the whole of Sussex

Delivery day to be advised

01273 789107 enquiries@thecheesehut.co.uk



