The Cheese Hut

Suppliers of fine Cheeses, Charcuterie and Gourmet products

Home Delivery or Collection Service

Call us now on 01273 789107

enquiries@thecheesehut.co.uk





Free Delivery for orders over £35 to all of Sussex

Free collection service

Local Cheese Specialist

Quality Products @ Competitive Prices

Family Run Sussex
Based Business

THE CHEESE HUT

1 Basin Road South
Portslade
East Sussex
BN41 1WF
Tel: 01273 789107

www.thecheesehut.co.uk enquires@thecheesehut.co.uk

The Cheese Hut

This is just a small selection of what products are available

<u>Product</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Price</u>	Order
Cheddar Mature 400g	Cows, Veg, Past	£3.45	
Cheddar Mature 1kg	Cows, Veg, Past	£7.00	
French Brie 1kg	Cows, Veg, Past	£6.50	
French Brie ½	Cows, Veg, Past	£3.50	
French Brie ¼	Cows, Veg, Past	£2.00	
French Goat Log 1kg	Cows, Veg, Past	£12.95	
French Goat Log ½	Cows, Veg, Past	£6.50	
French Goat Log ¼	Cows, Veg, Past	£3.50	
Greek Feta 200g	Mixed milk, Veg, Past	£2.45	
Cypriot Halloumi 250g	Mixed milk, Veg, Past	£3.25	
French Camembert 125g	Cows, Veg, Past	£1.95	
French Camembert 145g	Cows, Past	£2.45	
French Camembert 250g	Cows, Veg, Past	£2.85	
Sliced ham 200g	UK	£3.25	
Smoked bacon 200g		£1.70	
Unsmoked Bacon 200g		£1.60	
Eggs Dozen (medium)	Subject to availability	£3.00	
Milk semi skimmed 1ltr		£1.00	
Butter unsalted/salted 250g	Specify when ordering	£1.95	
Artisan Cheese box 3 artisan cheeses 500g min weight in total	Please specify if certain cheese to avoid (blue, goats)	£11.95	
Local Sussex Cheese box 3 local cheeses 500g min weight in total	Please specify if certain cheese to avoid (blue, goats)	£12.95	
Artisan Cheese, wafer & chutney box 3 artisan cheeses 500g min 2x wafer, 1 local chutney	Please specify if certain cheese to avoid (blue, goats)	£19.95	
Sliced Charcuterie box 3 different meats (1x local & 2 x continental)		£9.95	
Local Sliced Charcuterie box 3 packs all produced in Hove		£13.95	
Home Essential pack details on last page	A great selection of products	£27.95	
Italian Passata 720g		£1.35	
Italian Chopped Tomatoes 400g		90p	
Italian 00 Flour 1kg	A Great multi-purpose flour	£1.95	
Fresh Pesto 300g		£2.95	
Fresh Houmous 300g		£1.75	
Mixed Marinated Olives 300g		£2.95	

<u>Product</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Order</u>
Pasta 500g		£1.75	
Deerview Strawberry Preserve 320g		£3.25	
Deerview Seville Orange marmalade 320g		£3.25	
Deerview Cheeseboard Chutney 290g		£3.25	
Ardennes Pate 175g		£1.95	
Brussels Pate 175g		£1.95	
Duck & Orange Pate 175g		£1.95	
Flour Pot Bakery Farmhouse large sliced Loaf (made fresh in Portslade) 900g		£3.40	
Vegan mature block 200g	Dairy free	£2.45	
Vegan Greek style block 200g	Dairy free (Feta Style)	£2.45	
Vegan Blue style block 200g	Dairy free	£2.45	

Lots more cheeses are available, please contact us for details

Please phone or email all orders through stating whether you would like delivery

or to collect from The Cheese Hut

If you email or leave a voice mail please be sure to leave full name and address details along with a contact number





Free collection available with no minimum order
All stocks subject to availability. Free Deliveries for orders over £35
An additional charge of £4.95 for delivery for any orders under this.

Deliveries made throughout the whole of Sussex

01273 789107

Home Essential Pack

All this for £27.95



Pasta 1kg, 00 Flour 1kg, Passata 720g, Italian Chopped Tomatoes 400g, Butter 250g, Sliced Ham 200g, Pesto 300g, Olives 300g, Houmous 300g, Cheddar 400g, ½ Brie, Halloumi 250g & Feta 200g

Free collection available with no minimum order

All stocks subject to availability. For Free Delivery the minimum order is £35 An additional charge of £4.95 for delivery for any orders under this.

Deliveries made throughout the whole of Sussex Delivery day to be advised